AqualLift” Bath System

www.inspiredbydrive.com

Dealer: Marked For: Account #:
Date: PO #: Ordered By:
Phone: Fax: Email:

Ship to Address:

BASE UNIT [ ]BLA-8100

Product Size
Weight Capacity
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height Range

Back Height

Reclines

Folded Dimensions

Battery Specification

Lift per Full Charge

$3,717.69
One-Size
300 Ib.
14.5"

15"

2-16"

30"

82° when lift is at its highest position and 57° when at its lowest position

(seat does not tilt)

15"Wx28"Lx7.75"H

14.4V DC nominal, 7A max

Approximately 6 lifts with an average 165 Ib.

Approximately 3 lifts when lifting the maximum weight of 300 Ib.

Product Weight 21.251b.

ACCESSORIES

Wrap-Around Hi-Back Support $624.52 |:| BLA-A8106M
$624.52 D BLA-A8107L

Head Support Pads $353.00 I:l BLA-A8112

Lateral Support Pads $353.00 |:| BLA-A8113

Anti-Slip Covers $341.72 |:| BLA-A8116

Swivel & Transfer Aid $229.78 |:| BLZ-A8202
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