## AquaLift™ Bath System www.inspiredbydrive.com





Dealer:	Marked Fo	r:	Account #:
Date:	PO #:		Ordered By:
Phone:	Fax:		Email:
Ship to Address:			
BASE UNIT		BLA-8100	
		\$3,717.69	
Product Size		One-Size	
Weight Capacity		300 lb.	
Seat Width		14.5"	
Seat Depth		15"	
Seat Height Range		2-16"	
Back Height		30"	
Reclines		82° when lift is (seat does not	at its highest position and 57° when at its lowest position tilt)
Folded Dimensions		15" W x 28" L x	7.75" H
Battery Specification		14.4V DC nom	inal, 7A max
Lift per Full Charge		Approximately 6 lifts with an average 165 lb.  Approximately 3 lifts when lifting the maximum weight of 300 lb.	
Product Weight		21.25 lb.	
ACCESSORIES			
Wrap-Around Hi-Back Support		\$624.52	BLA-A8106M
		\$624.52	BLA-A8107L
Head Support Pads		\$353.00	BLA-A8112
Lateral Support Pads		\$353.00	BLA-A8113
Anti-Slip Covers		\$341.72	BLA-A8116
Swivel & Transfer Aid		\$229.78	BI 7-A8202